Dallas Parochial League
Basketball 2009

5th Grade Boys

North South East
All Saints CKS-Red CKS-Gold
MIS-Red Highlands MIS-Blue
Parish-Blue Holy Family Mt. St. Michael
POP-Blue POP-White POP-Silver
St. Cecilia St. Bernard St. Mark-Green
St. Monica-Carolina  St. Joseph St. Monica-Blue
St. Paul-Green St. Monica-White St. Patrick-Green
St. Rita-Green St. Paul-Gold SPX
STA-White St. Rita-White St. Rita-Black

37 team division - Top 4 teams in each division advance to the play-off
All games count toward play-off seedings.

Game # Date Time Visitor at/vs Home
North Divisional Games
118 January 10 11:00 All Saints 20 at 25 MIS-Red
119 10:00 POP-Blue 30 at 10 Parish-Blue
121 11:00 St. Paul-Green 11 at 25 St. Monica-Carolina
122 9:00 STA-White 22 at 43 St. Rita-Green
123 January 17 10:00 All Saints 24 at 16 Parish-Blue
MIS-Red Bye
125 11:00 St. Monica-Carolina 23 at 16 POP-Blue
126 11:00 St. Cecilia 3 at 45 St. Rita-Green
127 10:00 STA-White 16 at 7 St. Paul-Green
January 24 Bye All Saints
129 11:00 Parish-Blue 7 at 21 St. Monica-Carolina
130 10:00 St. Rita-Green 35 at 34 MIS-Red oT
131 10:00 POP-Blue 26 at 14 STA-White
132 9:00 St. Cecilia 16 at 27 St. Paul-Green
133 January 25 1:00 All Saints 13 at 16 St. Monica-Carolina
St. Rita-Green Bye
135 2:00 Parish-Blue 10 at 21 STA-White
136 1:00 St. Paul-Green 16 at 39 MIS-Red
137 1:00 St. Cecilia 16 at 42 POP-Blue
138 January 31 1:00 All Saints 19 at 18 St. Rita-Green
139 11:00 St. Monica-Carolina 12 at 10 STA-White
Bye St. Paul-Green
141 11:00 Parish-Blue 21 Vs 7 St. Cecilia

142 11:00 MIS-Red 31 at 27 POP-Blue



144
145

147

148
149
150
151

143

153
154
155
156

158
159
160

162

163
164
165
166

168
169
170

171
172
173
174

175
176
177
178

179

February 7

February 14

February 15

February 21

February 28

January 10

January 17

January 18

January 24

January 31

February 1

12:00
1:00

9:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

4:00

1:00
11:00
10:00
10:00

11:00
11:00
10:00

10:00

12:00

10:00
3:00
11:00

10:00
10:00
12:00

1:00

3:00
12:00
12:00
10:00

2:00
12:00
10:00
11:00

12:00

St. Rita-Green
St. Cecilia
Bye
MIS-Red

St. Monica-Carolina
St. Paul-Green
St. Cecilia
POP-Blue
Parish-Blue

All Saints

St. Cecilia
POP-Blue
STA-White
ST. Rita-Green
St. Monica-Carolina

St. Paul-Green
POP-Blue
St. Cecilia
Bye
St. Monica-Carolina

CKS-Red
Holy Family
St. Joseph
St. Monica-White

CKS-Red
POP-White
St. Joseph

Highlands

St. Bernard
Holy Family
Highlands
St. Joseph

St. Joseph
St. Paul-Gold
St. Rita-White
St. Bernard

POP-White

33

45

28
11
15
24

26

33
20

33

25
28
26

18

22

19
14
20

26
19
14
28

at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at

17
38

22

39
29
31
30

10

28
29
42
12

22
24
56

25

10
32
28
12

23
18

35

16

10
23
39
26

17
25
23
16

16

St. Paul-Green

St. Monica-Carolina
POP-Blue

Parish-Blue

MIS-Red
All Saints
STA-White
St. Rita-Green
Bye

STA-White

All Saints
St. Paul-Green
MIS-Red
Parish-Blue
Bye

Parish-Blue
All Saints
MIS-Red
STA-White

St. Rita-Green

South Divisional Games

Highlands
POP-White
St. Bernard
St. Paul-Gold

Holy Family
St. Monica-White
St. Rita-White

St. Bernard

CKS-Red
St. Monica-White
St. Rita-White
St. Paul-Gold

CKS-Red
POP-White
Holy Family

St. Monica-White

CKS-Red



180
181
182

183
184
185
186

187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194

195
196
197
198

199
200
201
202

203
204
205
206

207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214

215
216
217
218

February 7

February 14

February 21

February 28

January 10

January 17

January 24

January 31

February 7

2:00
1:00
12:00

2:00
12:00
11:00
12:00

3:00
10:00
10:00
12:00

12:00
11:00
6:00

10:00

11:00
10:00
11:00
10:00

12:00
11:00
10:00
10:00

3:00
10:00
9:00

11:00

1:00
6:00
10:00
1:00

9:00
2:00
10:00
1:00

2:00
11:00
10:00
12:00

Highlands
Holy Family
St. Monica-White

CKS-Red
St. Bernard
St. Paul-Gold
St. Joseph

St. Rita-White
St. Bernard
St. Joseph

POP-White

St. Rita-White
St. Joseph
St. Bernard
Highlands

CKS-Red
St. Rita-White
St. Monica-White
Holy Family

East Divisional Games

CKS-Gold
Mt. St. Michael
St. Monica-Blue
St. Patrick-Green

Mt. St. Michael
MIS-Blue
POP-Silver
St. Rita-Black

SPX
CKS-Gold
Mt. St. Michael
MIS-Blue

CKS-Gold
St. Mark-Green
SPX
St. Monica-Blue

St. Rita-Black
SPX
Mt. St. Michael
POP-Silver

21

20
33
23
27

25
20
22

36

32
18
17
11

21
35
28
39

24
13
21
21

14
21
22

23

14
21
9
17

26
24
16
34

32
15
10
28

Vs
Vs
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

30
15
24

25
41
10
31

14
27
23
20

10
30
21
18

25
26
7
25

34

33
20
16

21
29
16
20

40
27
29
38

30
26
26

24

13
18
43
40

St. Joseph
St. Paul-Gold
St. Rita-White

St. Monica-White
St. Rita-White
Highlands
POP-White

CKS-Red
St. Paul-Gold
Holy Family
Highlands

St. Paul-Gold
St. Monica-White
POP-White
Holy Family

St. Paul-Gold
POP-White
Highlands
St. Bernard

MIS-Blue
POP-Silver
St. Mark-Green
SPX

CKS-Gold
St. Mark-Green
St. Patrick-Green

St. Monica-Blue

St. Monica-Blue
St. Mark-Green
St. Patrick-Green
St. Rita-Black

St. Patrick-Green
St. Rita-Black
MIS-Blue
POP-Silver

CKS-Gold
St. Mark-Green
St. Monica-Blue
MIS-Blue



219
220
221
222

223
224
225
226

227
228
229
230

231
232
233

234

235
236
237
238

239
240
241
242

243
244
245
246

247
248
249
250

252
253
254

255
256
257

February 8

February 14

February 21

February 28

March 1

January 10

January 17

January 24

January 31

February 77

February 14

12:00

12:00
1:00

12:00

10:00
10:00
11:00
10:00

2:00
2:00
10:00
11:00

3:00
4:00
10:00

12:00

11:00

11:00

11:00
1:00

11:00

11:00

10:00
12:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
2:00

10:00
12:00
10:00
10:00

12:00
3:00
9:00

10:00
10:00
11:00

SPX 14 at 34 St. Rita-Black
St. Monica-Blue 31 at 22 St. Patrick-Green
St. Mark-Green 28 at 25 POP-Silver
Mt. St. Michael 11 at 35 MIS-Blue
St. Patrick-Green 21 at 31 MIS-Blue
CKS-Gold 24 at 14 SPX
POP-Silver 17 at 55 St. Rita-Black
Mt. St. Michael 23 at 28 St. Mark-Green
St. Mark-Green 29 at 14 St. Patrick-Green
St. Monica-Blue 38 at 11 CKS-Gold
POP-Silver 28 at 23 SPX
Mt. St. Michael 6 at 35 St. Rita-Black
St. Rita-Black 35 at 16 St. Patrick-Green
CKS-Gold 16 at 27 POP-Silver
MIS-Blue 37 at 32 St. Monica-Blue
Mt. St. Michael 20 at 31 SPX

West Divisional Games

Collins 4 at 27 Parish-Red
St. Elizabeth 37  at 9 St. Augustine
St. Monica-Black 24 at 6 St. Mark-Gold
St. Patrick-White 29 at 8 St. Philip
Collins 15 at 22 St. Augustine
St. Mark-Gold 26 at 19 Parish-Red
St. Elizabeth 32 at 20 St. Patrick-White
STA-Blue 22 at 26 St. Monica-Black
St. Mark-Gold 30 at 9 Collins
St. Augustine 9 at 40 St. Patrick-White
Parish-Red 10 at 25 STA-Blue
St. Philip 11 at 43 St. Monica-Black
Collins 10 at 40 St. Patrick-White
St. Mark-Gold 8 at 36 STA-Blue
Parish-Red 44  at o) St. Philip
St. Monica-Black 37 at 35 St. Elizabeth
St. Philip 9 at 24 St. Mark-Gold
St. Augustine 8 at 35 St. Monica-Black
Parish-Red 33 at 44 St. Elizabeth
STA-Blue 46  at 6 St. Philip
St. Monica-Black 46  at 19 St. Patrick-White
St. Elizabeth 31 at 16 St. Mark-Gold



258

259
260
261
262

263
264
265
266

251
267
268

269

270

February 15

February 21

February 22

February 28

March 1

March 3-8
March 9-12

10:00

12:00

12:00

12:00
1:00

3:00
12:00
10:00
10:00

7:00
10:00
10:00

2:00

12:00

Parish-Red

Collins
St. Elizabeth
Parish-Red
St. Augustine

St. Mark-Gold
Collins
St. Philip
STA-Blue

Collins
Collins
St. Augustine
St. Patrick-White
St. Monica-Black

Play-offs
Finals

31

38
24

o

at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at

at

at

at

at

22
27
28
19

32
34

53

25

19

St. Augustine

St. Philip
STA-Blue
St. Patrick-White
St. Mark-Gold

St. Patrick-White
St. Monica-Black
St. Elizabeth
St. Augustine

STA-Blue
St. Elizabeth
St. Philip
STA-Blue

Parish-Red



West
Collins
Parish-Red
St. Augustine
St. Elizabeth
St. Mark-Gold
St. Monica-Black
St. Patrick-White
St. Philip
STA-Blue

Location

Small Gym

Small Gym

Large Gym

St. Elizabeth



Small Gym

Church Gym

School Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym



POP
St. Patrick

Small Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym



Small Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym



Small Gym



	Sheet1

