## Dallas Parochial League Basketball 2009

### 5th Grade Boys

North	South	East
All Saints	CKS-Red	CKS-Gold
MIS-Red	Highlands	MIS-Blue
Parish-Blue	Holy Family	Mt. St. Michael
POP-Blue	POP-White	POP-Silver
St. Cecilia	St. Bernard	St. Mark-Green
St. Monica-Carolina	St. Joseph	St. Monica-Blue
St. Paul-Green	St. Monica-White	St. Patrick-Green
St. Rita-Green	St. Paul-Gold	SPX
STA-White	St. Rita-White	St. Rita-Black

# 37 team division - Top 4 teams in each division advance to the play-off. All games count toward play-off seedings.

Game #	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	at / vs			<u>Home</u>				
			N	North Divisional Games							
118	January 10	11:00	All Saints	20	at	25	MIS-Red				
119		10:00	<b>POP-Blue</b>	30	at	10	Parish-Blue				
121		11:00	St. Paul-Green	11	at	25	St. Monica-Carolina				
122		9:00	STA-White	22	at	43	St. Rita-Green				
123	January 17	10:00	All Saints	24	at	16	Parish-Blue				
			MIS-Red				Bye				
125		11:00	St. Monica-Carolina	23	at	16	POP-Blue				
126		11:00	St. Cecilia	3	at	45	St. Rita-Green				
127		10:00	STA-White	16	at	7	St. Paul-Green				
	January 24		Bye				All Saints				
129		11:00	Parish-Blue	7	at	21	St. Monica-Carolina				
130		10:00	St. Rita-Green	35	at	34	MIS-Red	OT			
131		10:00	<b>POP-Blue</b>	26	at	14	STA-White				
132		9:00	St. Cecilia	16	at	27	St. Paul-Green				
133	January 25	1:00	All Saints	13	at	16	St. Monica-Carolina				
			St. Rita-Green				Bye				
135		2:00	Parish-Blue	10	at	21	STA-White				
136		1:00	St. Paul-Green	16	at	39	MIS-Red				
137		1:00	St. Cecilia	16	at	42	POP-Blue				
138	January 31	1:00	All Saints	19	at	18	St. Rita-Green				
139		11:00	St. Monica-Carolina	12	at	10	STA-White				
			Bye				St. Paul-Green				
141		11:00	<b>Parish-Blue</b>	21	vs	7	St. Cecilia				
142		11:00	MIS-Red	31	at	27	POP-Blue				

144	February 7	12:00	St. Rita-Green	33	at	17	St. Paul-Green
145		1:00	St. Cecilia Bye	7	at	38	<b>St. Monica-Carolina</b> POP-Blue
147		1:00	MIS-Red	45	at	22	Parish-Blue
148	February 14	9:00	St. Monica-Carolina	28	at	39	MIS-Red
149	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10:00	St. Paul-Green	11	at	29	All Saints
150		10:00	St. Cecilia	15	at	31	STA-White
151		10:00	POP-Blue	-3 24	at	30	St. Rita-Green
-0-			Parish-Blue			0.5	Bye
143	February 15	4:00	All Saints	26	at	10	STA-White
153	February 21	1:00	St. Cecilia	6	at	28	All Saints
154		11:00	<b>POP-Blue</b>	33	at	29	St. Paul-Green
155		10:00	STA-White	20	at	42	MIS-Red
156		10:00	ST. Rita-Green	33	at	12	Parish-Blue
			St. Monica-Carolina				Bye
158	February 28	11:00	St. Paul-Green	25	at	22	Parish-Blue
159		11:00	<b>POP-Blue</b>	28	at	24	All Saints
160		10:00	St. Cecilia	26	at	56	MIS-Red
			Bye				STA-White
162		10:00	St. Monica-Carolina	18	at	25	St. Rita-Green
			s	South 1	Divis	siona	l Games
163	January 10	12:00	CKS-Red	22	at	10	Highlands
164	•	10:00	Holy Family	14	at	32	POP-White
165		3:00	St. Joseph	11	at	28	St. Bernard
166		11:00	St. Monica-White	20	at	12	St. Paul-Gold
168	January 17	10:00	CKS-Red	19	at	23	<b>Holy Family</b>
169		10:00	POP-White	14	at	18	St. Monica-White
170		12:00	St. Joseph	20	at	35	St. Rita-White
167	January 18	1:00	Highlands	6	at	16	St. Bernard
171	January 24	3:00	St. Bernard	26	at	10	CKS-Red
172		12:00	Holy Family	19	at	23	St. Monica-White
173		12:00	Highlands	14	at	39	St. Rita-White
174		10:00	St. Joseph	28	at	26	St. Paul-Gold
175	January 31	2:00	St. Joseph	13	at	17	CKS-Red
176		12:00	St. Paul-Gold	7	at	25	POP-White
177		10:00	St. Rita-White	32	at	23	<b>Holy Family</b>
178		11:00	St. Bernard	8	at	16	St. Monica-White
179							

180		2:00	Highlands	8	vs	30	St. Joseph
181		1:00	<b>Holy Family</b>	21	vs	15	St. Paul-Gold
182		12:00	St. Monica-White	15	at	24	St. Rita-White
183	February 7	2:00	CKS-Red	20	at	25	St. Monica-White
184		12:00	St. Bernard	33	at	41	St. Rita-White
185		11:00	St. Paul-Gold	23	at	10	Highlands
186		12:00	St. Joseph	27	at	31	POP-White
187	February 14	3:00	St. Rita-White	25	at	14	CKS-Red
188		10:00	St. Bernard	20	at	27	St. Paul-Gold
189		10:00	St. Joseph	22	at	23	<b>Holy Family</b>
190		12:00	POP-White	36	at	20	Highlands
191	February 21	12:00	St. Rita-White	32	at	10	St. Paul-Gold
192	-	11:00	St. Joseph	18	at	30	St. Monica-White
193		6:00	St. Bernard	17	at	21	POP-White
194		10:00	Highlands	11	at	18	<b>Holy Family</b>
195	February 28	11:00	CKS-Red	21	at	25	St. Paul-Gold
196	-	10:00	St. Rita-White	35	at	26	POP-White
197		11:00	St. Monica-White	28	at	7	Highlands
198		10:00	<b>Holy Family</b>	39	at	25	St. Bernard
			East	Divisi	onal	Gam	es
199	January 10	12:00	CKS-Gold	24	at	34	MIS-Blue
200		11:00	Mt. St. Michael	13	at	33	<b>POP-Silver</b>
201		10:00	St. Monica-Blue	21	at	20	St. Mark-Green
202		10:00	St. Patrick-Green	21	at	16	SPX
203	January 17	3:00	Mt. St. Michael	14	at	21	CKS-Gold
204		10:00	MIS-Blue	21	at	29	St. Mark-Green
205		9:00	<b>POP-Silver</b>	22	at	16	St. Patrick-Green
206		11:00	St. Rita-Black	23	at	20	St. Monica-Blue
207	January 24	1:00	SPX	14	at	40	St. Monica-Blue
208		6:00	CKS-Gold	21	at	27	St. Mark-Green
209		10:00	Mt. St. Michael	9	at	29	St. Patrick-Green
210		1:00	MIS-Blue	17	at	38	St. Rita-Black
211	January 31	9:00	CKS-Gold	26	at	30	St. Patrick-Green
212		2:00	St. Mark-Green	24	at	26	St. Rita-Black
213		10:00	SPX	16	at	26	MIS-Blue
214		1:00	St. Monica-Blue	34	at	24	POP-Silver
	February 7	2:00	St. Rita-Black	32	at	13	CKS-Gold
215	rebruary /						
215 216	repluary /	11:00	SPX	15	at	18	St. Mark-Green
	rebruary /				at at	18 43	St. Mark-Green St. Monica-Blue MIS-Blue

219	February 8	12:00	SPX	14	at	34	St. Rita-Black
220		12:00	St. Monica-Blue	31	at	22	St. Patrick-Green
221		1:00	St. Mark-Green	28	at	25	POP-Silver
222		12:00	Mt. St. Michael	11	at	35	MIS-Blue
223	February 14	10:00	St. Patrick-Green	21	at	31	MIS-Blue
224	10014417 14	10:00	CKS-Gold	24	at	14	SPX
225		11:00	POP-Silver	<del>24</del> 17	at	55	St. Rita-Black
226		10:00	Mt. St. Michael	23	at	28	St. Mark-Green
220		10.00	Wit. Ot. Wileliaer	20	at	20	St. Mark Green
227	February 21	2:00	St. Mark-Green	29	at	14	St. Patrick-Green
228		2:00	St. Monica-Blue	38	at	11	CKS-Gold
229		10:00	<b>POP-Silver</b>	28	at	23	SPX
230		11:00	Mt. St. Michael	6	at	35	St. Rita-Black
001	Fohmuomy of	0.00	St. Rita-Black	0.5	o+	16	St. Patrick-Green
231	February 28	3:00	CKS-Gold	35 16	at at	16	POP-Silver
232		4:00	MIS-Blue			27	St. Monica-Blue
233		10:00	WIIS-Blue	37	at	32	St. Monica-Blue
234	March 1	12:00	Mt. St. Michael	20	at	31	SPX
			West	Divisi	onal	l Gam	es
235	January 10	11:00	Collins	4	at	27	Parish-Red
236		11:00	St. Elizabeth	37	at	9	St. Augustine
237		11:00	St. Monica-Black	24	at	6	St. Mark-Gold
238		1:00	St. Patrick-White	29	at	8	St. Philip
0 -							r
239	January 17	11:00	Collins	15	at	22	St. Augustine
240		11:00	St. Mark-Gold	26	at	19	Parish-Red
241		10:00	St. Elizabeth	32	at	20	St. Patrick-White
242		12:00	STA-Blue	22	at	26	St. Monica-Black
243	January 24	11:00	St. Mark-Gold	30	at	9	Collins
<del>2</del> 43	ounuary <b>-</b> 4	11:00	St. Augustine	9	at	40	St. Patrick-White
245		11:00	Parish-Red	10	at	25	STA-Blue
246		2:00	St. Philip	11	at	43	St. Monica-Black
			r			10	
247	January 31	10:00	Collins	10	at	40	St. Patrick-White
248		12:00	St. Mark-Gold	8	at	36	<b>STA-Blue</b>
249		10:00	Parish-Red	44	at	0	St. Philip
250		10:00	St. Monica-Black	37	at	35	St. Elizabeth
252	February 7	12:00	St. Philip	9	at	24	St. Mark-Gold
253	1 cordary /	3:00	St. Augustine	8	at	35	St. Monica-Black
254		9:00	Parish-Red	33	at	33 44	St. Elizabeth
<del>-</del> 34		7.00	ransn neu	აა	at	44	5t. Liizabetii
255	February 14	10:00	STA-Blue	46	at	6	St. Philip
256		10:00	St. Monica-Black	46	at	19	St. Patrick-White
257		11:00	St. Elizabeth	31	at	16	St. Mark-Gold

258		10:00	Parish-Red	31	at	8	St. Augustine
259	February 15	12:00	Collins	W	at	L	St. Philip
260		12:00	St. Elizabeth	38	at	22	STA-Blue
261		12:00	Parish-Red	24	at	27	St. Patrick-White
262		1:00	St. Augustine	6	at	28	St. Mark-Gold
263	February 21	3:00	St. Mark-Gold	7	at	19	St. Patrick-White
264		12:00	Collins	L	at	W	St. Monica-Black
265		10:00	St. Philip	8	at	32	St. Elizabeth
266		10:00	STA-Blue	0	at	34	St. Augustine
251	February 22	7:00	Collins	L	at	W	STA-Blue
267	February 28	10:00	Collins	5	at	53	St. Elizabeth
268		10:00	St. Augustine	17	at	8	St. Philip
269		2:00	St. Patrick-White	5	at	25	STA-Blue
270	March 1	12:00	St. Monica-Black	41	at	19	Parish-Red

March 3-8 Play-offs March 9-12 Finals

### West

Collins

Parish-Red

St. Augustine St. Elizabeth

St. Mark-Gold

St. Monica-Black

St. Patrick-White

St. Philip STA-Blue

S.

### **Location**

Small Gym

Small Gym

Large Gym

St. Elizabeth

Small Gym			
Church Gym			
School Gym			
Small Gym			
Small Gym			
Small Gym			

POP St. Patrick
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym Small Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym Small Gym Small Gym Small Gym

